Motor
base
speed
(rpm)
Motor
max.
speed
(rpm)

bracket
SV680”S-GINT” Version with FSoE
Ordering code
SV680 N S 2R8 I -GINT
① ② ③ ④ ⑤  ⑥
① Product series
SV680: SV680 series servo drive
④ Rated output current ⑤ Model configuration
I: Standard type
S: Advanced functional safety type with
24V DC backup
S: 200 V ~ 240 V
1R6: 1.6 A
2R8: 2.8 A
5R5: 5.5 A
7R6: 7.6 A
012: 12.0 A
018: 18.0 A
022: 22.0 A
027: 27.0 A
T: 380V ~ 480V
3R5: 3.5 A
5R4: 5.4 A
8R4: 8.4 A
012: 12.0 A
017: 17.0 A
021: 21.0 A
026: 26.0 A
② Product type
N: EtherCAT communication
P: Pulse + CANopen communication ⑥ Version
GINT: General-purpose type
PINT: 24V DC backup power supply type[1]③ Voltage class
S: 200 V ~ 240 V
T: 380 V ~ 480 V
Note [1] If 24V DC backup function is required for the standard type, order the PINT variant.
Models without 24V DC backup Frame
size
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
Mass
(kg)SV680N****I-GINT SV680P****I-GINT
SIZE A 45.5 170 150 0.96
SIZE C 55±1 170 173±1 1.30
SIZE D 80±1 170 183 1.80
SIZE E 90 250 230 3.60
Models with 24V DC backup & FSoE
Frame
size
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
Mass
(kg)SV680N****S-GINT &
SV680N****-PINT
SV680P****S-GINT &
SV680P****-PINT
SIZE A 64.5 170 150 1.11
SIZE C 74±1 170 173±1 1.45
SIZE D 99±1 170 183 1.95
SIZE E 109 250 230 3.75
Dimensions
W